AID DETAILS
BILATERAL AID

Part-funding of the position of the Slovak Adviser at the
European Bank for Reconstruction and Development

General Information

Funding entity

Recipient Country

Implementing
Organization

Implementing
Organization Code

Geo Location

Longitude

Latitude

Start of Commitment

End of Commitment

Currency

Status

Ministry of Finance of Slovak
Republic

Bilateral, unallocated

Ministerstvo financii SR

Donor Government

2022-01-11

2027-12-31

EUR

OECD approved

Description

Contribution of the MoF of the Slovak Republic to the European Bank
for Reconstruction and Development for part-funding of the position
of the Slovak Adviser within the Office of the Director for
Hungary/Czech Republic/Slovak Republic/Croatia/Georgia.


file:///en/aid_reports/mfsr-ebor-poradca-2016-01?accessible=1

Commitments and Amount Extended

(EUR)

Reporting Year
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Total

Sectors share

Sector name

Commitments

33800€

38960 €

36134 €

18537 €

18134 €

30928 €

32856 €

209 349 €

Amount Extended

33800 €

38960 €

36134 €

18537 €

18134 €

30928 €

32856 €

209 349 €

Share

Administrative costs (non-sector allocable) 100.0 %

Statistics

Statistics show the proportion of the Part-funding of the position of the
Slovak Adviser at the European Bank for Reconstruction and
Development project compared to the implementing subject and the
type of flow
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